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
including a large cold storage room and another large storage room in the basement (shelves stay) which can be used as a
bonus room of your choice. The horse property comes equipped with an auto waterer in the large turnout, 4 stall with awning
S&S barn -2 stalls (south facing with turnout), a grooming stall, and tack room. Inclusions in barn: 2 manure buckets, barn fan,
tools, cabinets, saddle racks in tack room, metal garbage cans for feed and supplements, and metal heavy duty 24/7 hay feeder
in turnout. In the back there are 2 auto water garden boxes along with 2 apple, a peach, plum, and almond trees and a
blackberry bush all in pots. Extra parking for RV, horse trailer/four wheeler on back side behind fence. There is a separate
driveway to horse property so you can drive your truck or trailer to the property and turnaround. The main driveway is extra large
at the end of a cul-de-sac so you will have plenty of parking. The 3 car garage has high ceilings making it perfect for storage and
hanging your bikes. In the front, you will find 3 types of gorgeous lilac trees making it a spring oasis which you will enjoy while
sitting on your front porch enjoying your fabulous views. Top quality features including: two-tone paint, vaulted ceilings, tiled
entry, raised panel alder wood cabinetry with crown molding, new carpet, fresh paint, 95% high efficiency furnace, and an
extended sized kitchen and master suite. Zoning + Residential with livestock allowance. Animals allowed 2 full size, 4 small, 1
full size and 2 small not including dogs and cats. *Trim lights on exterior are 6 inch on front and 9 inch on sides.

UtahRealEstate.com - Client Full Report - ResidentialUtahRealEstate.com - Client Full Report - Residential

©UtahRealEstate.com. All Rights Reserved. Information Not Guaranteed. Buyer to verify all information. [ 98229 ] Page 2 - 08/18/2023 11:22 am



Sold Price:Sold Price: $865,000 Tour/Open:Tour/Open: None
Original List Price:Original List Price: 

Price Per:Price Per: 
$899,900
$192 Status:Status: SOLD

DOM:DOM: 140
Contract Date:Contract Date: 07/12/2023

 Sold Date:Sold Date: 08/11/2023
Concessions:Concessions: $5,000 Sold Terms:Sold Terms: Conventional

Address:Address: 1566 E Duggan Dr
NS/EW:NS/EW: / 1566

City:City: Eagle Mountain, UT 84005
County:County: Utah Restrictions:Restrictions: Yes

Proj/Subdiv:Proj/Subdiv: ARRIVAL PHASE B
Tax ID:Tax ID: 34-620-0202 Est. Taxes:Est. Taxes: $3,558
Zoning:Zoning: HOA?:HOA?: Yes, $25/Month

HOA Contact:HOA Contact: Balanced Books
Community HOA Phone:HOA Phone: 801-770-2545

HOA Amenities:HOA Amenities: Picnic Area; Playground
Short Term Rental:Short Term Rental: No

Pre-Market:Pre-Market: 
School Dist:School Dist: Alpine Elem:Elem: Black Ridge Jr High:Jr High: Frontier

Sr High:Sr High: Cedar Valley Other Schl:Other Schl: 

LvlLvl ApproxApprox
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TotTot 4491 3 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1

Type:Type: Single Family
Style:Style: Rambler/Ranch  

Year Built:Year Built: 2019 Const Status:Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres:Acres: 0.53  

Deck | Pat:Deck | Pat: 1 | 0 Frontage:Frontage: 0.0
Garage:Garage: 3 Side:Side: 0.0
Carport:Carport: 0 Back:Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp:Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular:Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt:Fin Bsmt: 0%  

Roof:Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement:Basement: Daylight; Entrance; Full
Heating:Heating: Gas: Central Garage/Park:Garage/Park: Attached; Opener

Air Cond:Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway:Driveway: Asphalt; Concrete
Floor:Floor: Carpet; Hardwood; Tile Water:Water: Culinary

Window Cov:Window Cov: Blinds; Full; Plantation Shutters Water Shares:Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?:Pool?: Yes Spa?:Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Community Pool?:No

Pool Feat:Pool Feat: Above Ground Master Level:Master Level: 1st floor
Possession:Possession: Recording Senior Comm:Senior Comm: No

Exterior:Exterior: Stone; Cement Board Animals:Animals: 
Has Solar?:Has Solar?: No
Landscape:Landscape: Landscaping: Full

Lot Facts:Lot Facts: Curb & Gutter; Fenced: Part; Road: Paved; Sidewalks; Sprinkler: Auto-Full; View: Lake; View: Mountain; Drip Irrigation: Auto-
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

Window Cov:Window Cov: None Water Shares:Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?:Pool?: No Spa?:Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Community Pool?:No

Pool Feat:Pool Feat: Master Level:Master Level: 
Possession:Possession: FUNDING Senior Comm:Senior Comm: No

Exterior:Exterior: Stone; Stucco; Cement Board Animals:Animals: Pets < 20 Lbs.; Pets 20 - 75 Lbs.; Pets > 75 Lbs.
Has Solar?:Has Solar?: No
Landscape:Landscape: Landscaping: Part

Lot Facts:Lot Facts: Curb & Gutter; Fenced: Part; Road: Paved; Sidewalks; Sprinkler: Auto-Part; Terrain, Flat; View: Mountain
Exterior Feat:Exterior Feat: Double Pane Windows; Patio: Covered; Sliding Glass Doors
Interior Feat:Interior Feat: Bath: Sep. Tub/Shower; Closet: Walk-In; Den/Office; Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal; French Doors; Oven: Double; Oven: Wall;

Range: Countertop; Vaulted Ceilings
Amenities:Amenities: Cable Tv Wired; Electric Dryer Hookup; Home Warranty

Environm Cert:Environm Cert: Energy Star; Home Energy Rating
Inclusions:Inclusions: Ceiling Fan; Fireplace Insert; Microwave; Range Hood; Smart Thermostat(s)

Storage:Storage: Garage; Basement
Utilities:Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Sewer: Public; Water: Connected
Zoning:Zoning: Single-Family

ListingListing
Courtesy of:Courtesy of: Richmond American Homes of Utah, Inc

Remarks: Remarks: **SPECIAL FINANCING AND CLOSING COST INCENTIVES AVAILABLE** Explore this inspired Dillon home, ready for quick
move-in. Included features: a welcoming porch; an elegant dining room; a gourmet kitchen boasting a walk-in pantry, a butler's
pantry, and a center island; a roomy nook; an expansive great room; an expansive covered patio with amazing views; a quiet
study; an impressive owner's suite showcasing a generous walk-in closet and a deluxe bath with executive vanities and double
sinks; an unfinished basement; a convenient laundry; a true mudroom and a 3-car garage. Tour today! Features: Deluxe owner's
bath with separate tub and shower/executive-height vanities/double sinks 8' sliding glass door 8' entry door 8' patio door 3-car
garage. Contact us today for more information or to schedule your tour!
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Sold Price:Sold Price: $653,000 Tour/Open:Tour/Open: None
Original List Price:Original List Price: 

Price Per:Price Per: 
$649,900
$162 Status:Status: SOLD

DOM:DOM: 8
Contract Date:Contract Date: 07/11/2023

 Sold Date:Sold Date: 08/03/2023
Concessions:Concessions: $0 Sold Terms:Sold Terms: VA

Address:Address: 6489 N Mammoth Peak Way
NS/EW:NS/EW: 6489 N / 1660 E

City:City: Eagle Mountain, UT 84005
County:County: Utah Restrictions:Restrictions: Yes

Proj/Subdiv:Proj/Subdiv: OVERLAND CLCTN B301
Tax ID:Tax ID: 48-514-0301 Est. Taxes:Est. Taxes: $2,613
Zoning:Zoning: RES HOA?:HOA?: Yes, $61

HOA Transfer:HOA Transfer: 0.5%
HOA Contact:HOA Contact: CCMC HOA Phone:HOA Phone: 801-254-8062

HOA Amenities:HOA Amenities: Biking Trails; Club House; Picnic Area; Playground; Pool
Short Term Rental:Short Term Rental: No

Pre-Market:Pre-Market: 
School Dist:School Dist: Alpine Elem:Elem: Hidden Hollow Jr High:Jr High: Frontier

Sr High:Sr High: Westlake Other Schl:Other Schl: 

LvlLvl ApproxApprox
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TotTot 4007 7 2 1 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1

Type:Type: Single Family
Style:Style: Rambler/Ranch  

Year Built:Year Built: 2020 Const Status:Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres:Acres: 0.22  

Deck | Pat:Deck | Pat: 1 | 1 Frontage:Frontage: 0.0
Garage:Garage: 3 Side:Side: 0.0
Carport:Carport: 0 Back:Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp:Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular:Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt:Fin Bsmt: 95%  

Roof:Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement:Basement: Full
Heating:Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Central; >= 95% efficiency Garage/Park:Garage/Park: Attached; Opener; Rv Parking

Air Cond:Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway:Driveway: Concrete
Floor:Floor: Carpet; Laminate; Vinyl Water:Water: Culinary

Window Cov:Window Cov: Blinds; Shades Water Shares:Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?:Pool?: Yes Spa?:Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Community Pool?:Yes
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

Price Per:Price Per: 
$499,900
$209 Status:Status: SOLD

DOM:DOM: 11
Contract Date:Contract Date: 06/29/2023

 Sold Date:Sold Date: 08/11/2023
Concessions:Concessions: $14,997 Sold Terms:Sold Terms: Conventional

Address:Address: 3401 E Stillwater
NS/EW:NS/EW: / 3401

City:City: Eagle Mountain, UT 84005
County:County: Utah Restrictions:Restrictions: Yes

Proj/Subdiv:Proj/Subdiv: SPRING RUN
Tax ID:Tax ID: 66-836-0407 Est. Taxes:Est. Taxes: $2,000
Zoning:Zoning: HOA?:HOA?: No

Pre-Market:Pre-Market: 
School Dist:School Dist: Alpine Elem:Elem: Black Ridge Jr High:Jr High: Frontier

Sr High:Sr High: Cedar Valley Other Schl:Other Schl: 
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TotTot 2384 3 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0

Type:Type: Single Family
Style:Style: 2-Story  

Year Built:Year Built: 2023 Const Status:Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres:Acres: 0.11  

Deck | Pat:Deck | Pat: 0 | 0 Frontage:Frontage: 0.0
Garage:Garage: 2 Side:Side: 0.0
Carport:Carport: 0 Back:Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp:Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular:Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt:Fin Bsmt: 0%  

Roof:Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement:Basement: Daylight; Full
Heating:Heating: Gas: Central Garage/Park:Garage/Park: Attached; Opener

Air Cond:Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway:Driveway: Asphalt; Concrete
Floor:Floor: Carpet; Tile; Vinyl (LVP) Water:Water: Culinary

Window Cov:Window Cov: None Water Shares:Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?:Pool?: No Spa?:Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Community Pool?:No

Pool Feat:Pool Feat: Master Level:Master Level: 2nd floor
Possession:Possession: Recording Senior Comm:Senior Comm: No

Exterior:Exterior: Stone; Stucco; Cement Board Animals:Animals: 
Has Solar?:Has Solar?: No
Landscape:Landscape: Landscaping: Part

Lot Facts:Lot Facts: Sprinkler: Auto-Part
Exterior Feat:Exterior Feat: Sliding Glass Doors
Interior Feat:Interior Feat: Bath: Master; Bath: Sep. Tub/Shower; Closet: Walk-In; Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal; Range/Oven: Free Stdng.

Amenities:Amenities: Cable Tv Wired; Electric Dryer Hookup; Home Warranty
Inclusions:Inclusions: Microwave; Range

Terms:Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA
Storage:Storage: Garage; Basement
Utilities:Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Sewer: Public; Water: Connected

ListingListing
Courtesy of:Courtesy of: The Real Estate Group

Remarks: Remarks: Recently completed, move-in ready! This is the Lexi, a wonderful 2-story plan, featuring 3 finished bedrooms and 2.5 baths, with
the possibility of finishing an additional bedroom and full bath in the basement! The laundry room and all 3 bedrooms are located
upstairs for privacy and convenience, and you'll love the 9' ceilings on the main floor! This home includes a number of upgrades,
including but not limited to 9' main floor ceilings, beautiful flooring throughout (carpet, LVP), railing, gray painted cabinets,
stainless steel appliances, and quartz countertops. Also has room for RV parking on the side. NO HOA!! Seller is also offering
up to $5,000 towards Buyer's closing costs for using builder's preferred lender (South Valley Team at Academy Mortgage). Call
agent for access, no keybox on the house yet.
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Sold Price:Sold Price: $420,000 Tour/Open:Tour/Open: View Tour
Original List Price:Original List Price: 

Price Per:Price Per: 
$440,000
$172 Status:Status: SOLD

DOM:DOM: 42
Contract Date:Contract Date: 06/26/2023

 Sold Date:Sold Date: 08/02/2023
Concessions:Concessions: $1,000 Sold Terms:Sold Terms: Conventional

Address:Address: 8136 N Clydesdale Dr
NS/EW:NS/EW: 8136 / 0

City:City: Eagle Mountain, UT 84005
County:County: Utah Restrictions:Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv:Proj/Subdiv: PONY EXPRESS TOWNES
Tax ID:Tax ID: 49-796-0018 Est. Taxes:Est. Taxes: $1,882
Zoning:Zoning: HOA?:HOA?: Yes, $120/Month

HOA Transfer:HOA Transfer: 0.5%
HOA Contact:HOA Contact: FCS HOA Phone:HOA Phone: 801-256-0465

HOA Amenities:HOA Amenities: Maintenance Paid; Pets Permitted; Picnic Area; Playground;
Snow Removal

Short Term Rental:Short Term Rental: No
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

School Dist:School Dist: Alpine Elem:Elem: Pony Express Jr High:Jr High: Lehi
Sr High:Sr High: Lehi Other Schl:Other Schl: 

LvlLvl ApproxApprox
Sq FtSq Ft

BedBed
RmsRms

BathBath
FamFam DenDen
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LivingLiving
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KitchenKitchen
DiningDining LaunLaun
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FireFire

placeplace
FF TT HH KK BB FF SS
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11

B1B1
B2B2
B3B3
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-

-
-
3
-
-
-
-

-
-
2
-
-
-
-

-
-
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-
-
-
-

-
-
-
1
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
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-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
1
-
-
-

-
-
1
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

TotTot 2018 3 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0

Type:Type: Townhouse
Style:Style: 2-Story  

Year Built:Year Built: 2007 Const Status:Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres:Acres: 0.03  

Deck | Pat:Deck | Pat: 0 | 0 Frontage:Frontage: 0.0
Garage:Garage: 2 Side:Side: 0.0
Carport:Carport: 0 Back:Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp:Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular:Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt:Fin Bsmt: 0%  

Roof:Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement:Basement: Full
Heating:Heating: Forced Air Garage/Park:Garage/Park: 2 Car Deep (Tandem); Attached; Opener

Air Cond:Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway:Driveway: Concrete
Floor:Floor: Carpet; Hardwood Water:Water: Culinary

Window Cov:Window Cov: None Water Shares:Water Shares: 0.00
Pool?:Pool?: No Spa?:Spa?: No   Community Pool?:Community Pool?:No

Pool Feat:Pool Feat: Master Level:Master Level: 2nd floor
Possession:Possession: Recording Senior Comm:Senior Comm: No

Exterior:Exterior: Stone; Stucco Animals:Animals: Pets < 20 Lbs.
Has Solar?:Has Solar?: No
Landscape:Landscape: Landscaping: Full

Lot Facts:Lot Facts: Fenced: Part; Sidewalks; Sprinkler: Auto-Full; Terrain, Flat; View: Mountain
Interior Feat:Interior Feat: Bath: Master; Closet: Walk-In; Disposal; Jetted Tub; Range/Oven: Free Stdng.

Amenities:Amenities: Cable Tv Wired; Clubhouse; Electric Dryer Hookup; Exercise Room
Inclusions:Inclusions: Ceiling Fan; Microwave; Range

Exclusions:Exclusions: Dryer; Refrigerator; Washer
Terms:Terms: Cash; Conventional

Utilities:Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Sewer: Public; Water: Connected
Zoning:Zoning: Multi-Family

ListingListing
Courtesy of:Courtesy of: Kim Finch Real Estate

Remarks: Remarks: Great 3bd, 3bth Twin home/Town home centrally located in the heart of The Ranches in Eagle Mountain. Primary, other
bedrooms and laundry on top floor. Roomy living space on ground floor. Unfinished basement for storage or a place for the kids
to play in inclement weather. Wood flooring in kitchen, dining and entry. Carpet through rest of the home. Buyer is advised to
confirm square footage and other information.
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